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Ireland Water Polo  -  U17 Cup 2017 
Tournament Team List

Club: __________________________________
               Boys    
    Girls 

	Cap
	Surname
	First Name
	Date of Birth
	Swim Ireland No.

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	



Team Officials/Coaches:
	Role
	Surname
	First Name
	Swim Ireland No.

	Coach
	
	
	

	Assistant Coach
	
	
	

	Team Manager
	
	
	


Amanda Ní Ghabhann, Water Polo Officer

waterpolo@swimireland.ie          00 353 86 067 1385


